
HOLIDAY DATES 

 

2015/2016 

  

                                                           

                                                                      BREAK UP                             RETURN 

 2015 

AUTUMN TERM                                                                                          Tues 8th Sept 

Half term                                                    Fri 23rd Oct                               Mon 2nd Nov 

Christmas                                                   Fri 18th Dec 

  

 2016 

 SPRING TERM                                                                                               Tues 5th Jan 

Half Term                                                     Fri 12th Feb                              Mon 22nd Feb 

Easter                                                           Thurs 24th March                         

  

SUMMER TERM                                                                                               Mon 11th April 

May Day                                                        Mon 2nd May                             Tues 3rd May 

Half Term                                                      Thurs 26th May                              Mon 6th June 

Summer                                                        Fri 22nd July – Return to school Tues 6th September 2016 

                                                                                                                                 

P D Days 2015/2016 

07/09/15, 4/1/2016, 27/5/16, 25/7/16, 26/7/2016 

 


